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TESTING CENTRE: PRTC DATE: 23/1/2024

TRACK TYPE: SAND GOING: STANDARD

NAME OF HORSE

MRA 

BRAND

REASON FOR 

TEST TRAINER RIDER TEST TYPE GEAR USED RESULT REMARKS

1 YOUARETHEBEST T74 R20/2024 W LOOI TR A ZIKRI 1000M/VET SB, SR, TT PASSED

2 ACCP. BY 2 OTHERS

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PREPARED BY: ST YANG

DATE: #######

TIME: 12.00 PM

LEE SENG HE MAUREEN ANN MURRAY TAN WAI YUAN

SNR. S / STEWARD ASST. STARTER ASST. STIPENDIARY STEWARD
* INCLUDED ARE RESULTS FOR: NEW REGISTRATION TEST, 1000/VET TEST, GEAR TEST, STARTING STALL TEST, BLEEDERS TEST, RIDDEN UNAIDED TO BARRIERS TEST.

MALAYAN RACING ASSOCIATION
PERSATUAN LUMBA KUDA MALAYA

*OFFICIAL BARRIER TESTS RESULT FORM


